OTF Short Range

Total

The NRA of Rhodesia Challenge Shield, a Gold Bar and £.20.00

1 Dr. AJ Pilgrim

A Silver Bar and 1.15.00
2 DGM Coleman

A Bronze Bar and 1.10.00
3 PA Bennison

Winners of a Bronze Bar
4 MJ Brister
PB Bromley
MT Tompkins
NRJ Brasier
NJ Leaper
9 R Winney
10 Maj AG McLean
11 Miss AMG Ogilvie
12 Cdt PRdeC Stock
13 JP Barry
14 AJ Luckman
15 R Harwood
16 ML Millar
17 Ms. CJ Aldridge
18 RJ Moncur
19 S Belither
20 C Mallett
21 MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz
22 PG Kent
23 DR Le Quesne
24 DP Cole
25 DC Crispin
26 Miss GC O'Leary
27 DMC Dodds
28 DC Luckman
29 CN Tremlett
30 RDC Burch
31 ITG Shaw
32 BA Horwood
33 Wg Cdr DP Calvert

oo N ON W

XSN.L.R.C.

XSN.L.R.C.

X Old Epsomians

AS Humberts Leisure

XS Old Sedberghian R.C
X USA Young Eagles
XS Stock Exchange RC

O SLRC

OS Old Haberdashers' R.C
XSA.TS.C

X Wandsworth F.B.R.C
T Victoria College

AS Stock Exchange RC
XS Sedgemoor R.C

OS Northumbrian OTC
XS Comber R.C

O O.GR.E

AS Old Wellingtonians
XS Uppingham Veterans R.C
XS Jersey R.C

AS Bedfordians

XS Old Epsomians

XS Jersey R.C

OS RAFTRC

XS Dorking & District R.C
X WRA

XS O.G.R.E

XS Sedgemoor TSC

XS Windsor RC

XS Old Epsomians

XS Old Epsomians

XS Jersey R.C

XSR.AF

105.18v

105.18v

105.17v

105.16v
105.16v
105.16v
105.16v
105.15v
105.14v
105.14v
105.14v
105.14v
105.13v
105.13v
105.13v
105.13v
105.12v
105.12v
105.12v
105.12v
105.12v
105.12v
105.11v
105.10v
105.10v
105.9v

105.8v

104.19v
104.18v
104.18v
104.17v
104.16v
104.16v

14

14

L4
14

14
14
14

14
14
14
14

L4
L4

14

14



34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

PM Patel

Lt. NJ Ball

J Dunn

JDI Hossack

AD Le Cheminant
JMA Thompson
TJ Coleridge

MR Fugeman

PM Jory

RA Benest

KM MacDonald
A Steyn

Cdt RA Ferguson
GV Feast

Ms. GMP Jarvis
JWE Lewis

ID Macdonald
BFC Roberts
AMC Wilson

B Taylor

PAR Chapman
PJ Temperley

Dr. JR Deane
Mrs. KG Richards
TR Webster

SJ Green

AGH Van Koetsveld
A Chown

JF Jackman

NJA Le Cocq
Cdt M-F Faucher
NBS Logan

ISL Dampney
BN Roth

GD Palmer
M Tibaldi
Cdt A Gagne
RA Roalf

R Kloosterman
RG Faulkner
GE Morris
MJJ Charlton
WA Langley
ML Boyce

C TangChoon

XS Old Epsomians

XS Stock Exchange RC
OS A.T.R.C.
ASN.L.R.C.

AS Jersey R.C

XS Central Bankers R.C
OS Stock Exchange RC
A Windsor RC

X Guernsey

XS Jersey R.A

TS West Atholl

O Potchefstroom Defence
O RCAC Bisley Team
OS Radlett

AS Stock Exchange RC
ASA.TR.C.

O Altcar R.C

OS Little Clacton

T URA

OSA.TR.C.
OSA.TS.C

OS Stock Exchange RC
AS Dursley

OS Gunroom Lizards
AS Central Bankers R.C
A RAFTRC

AS LMRA

AS Lloyds TSBRC

OS Old Johnian R.C
OS Jersey R.A

T RCAC Bisley Team
A OCRA

OS Lloyds TSBRC

OS Ibis R.C

OS Wandsworth

OS Old Epsomians

T RCAC Bisley Team

O Ashford & District R.C
O IRC Holland

OS Dungannon
OSN.L.R.C.

OS Old Guildfordians R.C
OS Jersey R.A

OS Barclays Bank R.C
OS Trinidad R.A

104.16v
104.16v
104.16v
104.15v
104.15v
104.15v
104.15v
104.15v
104.15v
104.15v

104.15v
104.13v
104.13v
104.13v
104.13v
104.12v
104.12v
104.12v
104.12v
104.11v
104.11v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v
104.10v

104.6v

103.16v
103.15v
103.15v
103.14v
103.14v
103.13v
103.13v
103.12v
103.11v
103.11v
103.11v
103.11v

14
L4

14

Last X In

14

14

14

14
14

Last A In

Last O In



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

AR Langley

Cdt CDG Spurr
Cdt JAR Hodge
Cdt NP Pinks
Miss EJ Paton
Cdt N Brown
Cdt LB Taggart
Cdt MSE Firman
CMJ Hunter

TS Jersey R.A

TS Victoria College

T Athelings

TS Gresham's R.C
TS Nottingham University
T RCAC Bisley Team

T RCAC Bisley Team
TS Gresham's R.C
TS Bristol University

Entry Summary

Class | Entries| Sweeps Sw.eep

Prizes

X 142 88 8

A 77 50 5

0 152 90| 9

T 66 32 3
Total 437

103.10v
103.10v
102.12v
102.11v
102.10v
102.10v
102.8v

102.6v

101.12v

L4
L4

Last T In



