OTF Short Range

		Total	
The NRA of Rhodesia Challer	nge Shield, a Gold Bar and Ł20	00	
	XS N.L.R.C.	105.18v	Ł4
A Silver Bar and Ł15.00			
2 DGM Coleman	XS N.L.R.C.	105.18v	Ł4
A Bronze Bar and Ł10.00			
3 PA Bennison	X Old Epsomians	105.17v	
Winners of a Bronze Bar			
4 MJ Brister	AS Humberts Leisure	105.16v	Ł4
5 PB Bromley	XS Old Sedberghian R.C	105.16v	Ł4
6 MT Tompkins	X USA Young Eagles	105.16v	
6 NRJ Brasier	XS Stock Exchange RC	105.16v	Ł4
8 NJ Leaper	O SLRC	105.15v	
9 R Winney	OS Old Haberdashers' R.C	105.14v	Ł4
10 Maj AG McLean	XS A.T.S.C	105.14v	Ł4
11 Miss AMG Ogilvie	X Wandsworth F.B.R.C	105.14v	
12 Cdt PRdeC Stock	T Victoria College	105.14v	
13 JP Barry	AS Stock Exchange RC	105.13v	Ł4
14 AJ Luckman	XS Sedgemoor R.C	105.13v	Ł4
15 R Harwood	OS Northumbrian OTC	105.13v	Ł4
16 ML Millar	XS Comber R.C	105.13v	Ł4
17 Ms. CJ Aldridge	O O.G.R.E	105.12v	
18 RJ Moncur	AS Old Wellingtonians	105.12v	Ł4
19 S Belither	XS Uppingham Veterans R.C	105.12v	Ł4
20 C Mallett	XS Jersey R.C	105.12v	
21 MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz	AS Bedfordians	105.12v	Ł4
22 PG Kent	XS Old Epsomians	105.12v	
23 DR Le Quesne	XS Jersey R.C	105.11v	
24 DP Cole	OS RAFTRC	105.10v	Ł4
25 DC Crispin	XS Dorking & District R.C	105.10v	
26 Miss GC O'Leary	X W.R.A	105.9v	
27 DMC Dodds	XS O.G.R.E	105.8v	
28 DC Luckman	XS Sedgemoor TSC	104.19v	
29 CN Tremlett	XS Windsor RC	104.18v	
30 RDC Burch	XS Old Epsomians	104.18v	
31 ITG Shaw	XS Old Epsomians	104.17v	
32 BA Horwood	XS Jersey R.C	104.16v	
33 Wg Cdr DP Calvert	XS R.A.F	104.16v	

34 PM Patel	XS Old Epsomians	104.16v	
35 Lt. NJ Ball	XS Stock Exchange RC	104.16v	
36 J Dunn	OS A.T.R.C.	104.16v	Ł4
37 JDI Hossack	AS N.L.R.C.	104.15v	Ł4
38 AD Le Cheminant	AS Jersey R.C	104.15v	
38 JMA Thompson	XS Central Bankers R.C	104.15v	
40 TJ Coleridge	OS Stock Exchange RC	104.15v	Ł4
41 MR Fugeman	A Windsor RC	104.15v	
42 PM Jory	X Guernsey	104.15v	
43 RA Benest	XS Jersey R.A	104.15v	
			Last X In
44 KM MacDonald	TS West Atholl	104.15v	Ł4
45 A Steyn	O Potchefstroom Defence	104.13v	
46 Cdt RA Ferguson	O RCAC Bisley Team	104.13v	
47 GV Feast	OS Radlett	104.13v	Ł4
48 Ms. GMP Jarvis	AS Stock Exchange RC	104.13v	
49 JWE Lewis	AS A.T.R.C.	104.12v	
50 ID Macdonald	O Altcar R.C	104.12v	
51 BFC Roberts	OS Little Clacton	104.12v	Ł4
52 AMC Wilson	T URA	104.12v	
53 B Taylor	OS A.T.R.C.	104.11v	Ł4
54 PAR Chapman	OS A.T.S.C	104.11v	Ł4
55 PJ Temperley	OS Stock Exchange RC	104.10v	
56 Dr. JR Deane	AS Dursley	104.10v	
57 Mrs. KG Richards	OS Gunroom Lizards	104.10v	
58 TR Webster	AS Central Bankers R.C	104.10v	
59 SJ Green	A RAFTRC	104.10v	
60 AGH Van Koetsveld	AS LMRA	104.10v	
61 A Chown	AS Lloyds TSBRC	104.10v	
62 JF Jackman	OS Old Johnian R.C	104.10v	
63 NJA Le Cocq	OS Jersey R.A	104.10v	
64 Cdt M-F Faucher	T RCAC Bisley Team	104.10v	
65 NBS Logan	A OCRA	104.10v	
		4046	Last A In
66 ISL Dampney	OS Lloyds TSBRC	104.6v	
67 BN Roth	OS Ibis R.C	103.16v	
68 GD Palmer	OS Wandsworth	103.15v	
69 M Tibaldi	OS Old Epsomians	103.15v	
70 Cdt A Gagne	T RCAC Bisley Team	103.14v	
71 RA Roalf	O Ashford & District R.C	103.14v	
72 R Kloosterman	O IRC Holland	103.13v	
73 RG Faulkner	OS Dungannon	103.13v	
74 GE Morris	OS N.L.R.C.	103.12v	
75 MJJ Charlton	OS Old Guildfordians R.C	103.11v	
76 WA Langley	OS Jersey R.A	103.11v	
77 ML Boyce	OS Barclays Bank R.C	103.11v	
78 C TangChoon	OS Trinidad R.A	103.11v	I4 O I

Last O In

70	ADI 1	TO	T DA	102 10	т 1
/9	AR Langley	15	Jersey R.A	103.10v	Ł4
80	Cdt CDG Spurr	TS	Victoria College	103.10v	Ł4
81	Cdt JAR Hodge	T	Athelings	102.12v	
82	Cdt NP Pinks	TS	Gresham's R.C	102.11v	
83	Miss EJ Paton	TS	Nottingham University	102.10v	
84	Cdt N Brown	T	RCAC Bisley Team	102.10v	
85	Cdt LB Taggart	T	RCAC Bisley Team	102.8v	
86	Cdt MSE Firman	TS	Gresham's R.C	102.6v	
87	CMJ Hunter	TS	Bristol University	101.12v	

Last T In

Entry Summary					
Class	Entries	Sweeps	Sweep Prizes		
X	142	88	8		
A	77	50	5		
О	152	90	9		
T	66	32	3		
Total	437				